
 * All price of chemical & treatment services do not include hair cut, shampoo, blow dry & styling services.  所有電染及頭髮護理療程價錢並不包括剪髮、洗吹及造型服務
* You may enjoy the redo service within 7 days.  可於7天內享有頭髮修飾服務
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.  有關價格以店內標價為准，網站只供參考，詳情請向店內職員查詢。

Remarks:

Permanent Wave  電燙造型

Digital Texture  尖端動感造型

Creative Straightening  創新直髮配方

TEXTURE MENU

Technical Fee charge  電染費用
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染
VIP Room  貴賓房

OTHERs
$70

$200
$200

$880
$1,100
$1,100

$1,480
$1,500
$1,500

$1,780
$2,300
$2,500

Global ShortHalf Head Global Long

$350
$700
$720
$820

$1,030
$1,200

$850  - $1,200
$800  - $1,800

$1,800 - $3,300

+  $150

Pre-treatment (Before Chemical)  專業電染前護理
Scalp Care Treatment  頭皮敏感護理 
Moisture Treatment  水份滋潤護理
Kerastase Menu Mask  Kerastase系列護髮膜
Kerastase Menu Double Process Mask  Kerastase系列雙重護理
B5 Repair Treatment  B5 秀髮修復護理
3.1 Treatment 深層滋潤護理
K18 Treatment System  K18 髮芯重組護理
Keratin Treatment  角質蛋白護理
(price count for length 價格以長度計算)

Additional Nano Mist 另加納米噴霧

TREATMENT MENU

Protective Color Care  全面保護漂染
Unique Color "Contrast"  獨特對比效果
Technical Highlights  層次挑染
Additional Technical Color  另加技巧漂染 
Additional  Lorael INOA Color  另加 INOA 專業染髮
Additional Color Base  另加底色
Additional Bond Building Chemical Service

另加結構重組護理
Extra Length 特長

Color MEnu

CUT / BLOW DRY
Top Stylist  高級髮型師 

Leading Stylist  頂級髮型師
Artistic Team  藝術髮型師
Creative Team  創意髮型師
Child Cut   小童剪髮 
(10 or below  10歲或以下)

Hair Extension  駁髮
*UP-DO additional  特別造型另加

Short Mid

$780 $880 $980
$1,100 - $1,600
$1,500 - $2,500

+ $300 - $800
+ $150 - $200
 +  $200 -$500
+  $200 -$600

+  $300

Long

$360
$460
$520
$620
$280

$210
$230
$260
$320

By Quotation
$200 / $400

Cut & Finishing
剪髮造型

Shampoo 
& Blowdry

洗吹造型
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NAIL TREATMENT
Traditional Manicure  修手甲(包塗甲油)

Nail Re-Varnish  塗手甲 

French Manicure  法式修手甲 

French Nail Re-varnish  法式塗手甲

SPA Manicure (Peeling . Ampoule)  修手甲護理(磨砂.精華素) 

Cream Buffing On Nail  手甲拋光 

Axxium Soak-off Gel  可卸式凝膠

Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)  可卸式凝膠重做(每隻)

Soak-off Gel Removal  拆除可卸式凝膠指甲

Natural Gel Full Set  自然啫喱甲 

Major Refill Gel Nail  啫喱甲大修 

French Gel Full Set  法式啫喱甲 

Major Refill French Gel Nail  法式啫喱甲大修 

Re-do French Gel (per nail)  法式啫喱甲重做(每隻)

Gel Nail Removal  拆除啫喱甲指甲

$230
$140
$270
$180
$470
$140
$460
$110
$240

$1,000
$560

$1,200
 $660
$140
$350

NAIL ART
Nail Painting (per nail)  平面畫花(每隻)

Nail Jewellery (per piece)  鑲珠寶飾物(每件) 

$30 up
$10 up

HAND & FOOT TREATMENT
Traditional Hand Treatment (30 mins)  基本手部護理(30分鐘)

Traditional Foot Treatment (30 mins)  基本腳部護理(30分鐘)
$350
$450

TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT
Traditional Pedicure  修趾甲(包塗甲油)

Nail Re-varnish  塗趾甲 

French Pedicure  法式修趾甲 

French Style Re-varnish  法式塗趾甲

SPA Pedicure (Peeling . Ampoule)  修趾甲護理(磨砂.精華素)

Axxium Soak-off Gel  可卸式凝膠

Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)  可卸式凝膠趾甲重做(每隻)

Soak-off Gel Removal  拆除可卸式凝膠趾甲

Natural Gel Full Set  自然啫喱趾甲

Major Refill Gel Nail  啫喱趾甲大修 

French Gel Full Set  法式啫喱趾甲

Major Refill French Gel Nail  法式啫喱趾甲大修

Re-do French Gel (per nail)  法式啫喱甲重做(每隻) 

Gel Nail Removal  拆除啫喱甲趾甲

$430
$170
$470
$210
$670
$560
$150
$310

$1,100
$660

$1,400
$760
$180
$450

MEN SERVICES
Traditional Manicure  修手甲

Traditional Pedicure  修趾甲

SPA Manicure (Peeling . Ampoule)  修手甲護理(磨砂.精華素)

SPA Pedicure (Peeling . Ampoule)  修趾甲護理(磨砂.精華素) 

Cream Buffing On Nail  手甲拋光

Traditional Hand Treatment (30 mins)  基本手部護理(30分鐘)

Traditional Foot Treatment (30 mins)  基本腳部護理(30分鐘)

$260
$510
$470
$720
$190
$360
$500

Eyebrow Shaping  修眉

Microshading / Microblading  飄眉/霧眉

(Includes 1 touch up 包括一次補色)

$250
$5,000

HAIR SERVICES

NAIL SERVICES

EYEBROW SERVICES


